
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:07 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Lake Arbor Elementary

BUS 010
06:58 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

06:59 AM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

07:00 AM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

07:02 AM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

07:04 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

BUS 081
07:00 AM Entrance to Northampton Apts @ Greenmeadow Way

07:02 AM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

07:04 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One II

BUS 082
06:58 AM Campus Way S & College Station Dr

07:01 AM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

07:04 AM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

BUS 085
06:50 AM 1300 Mercantile Ln - LARGO PARK EARLY LEARNING CENTER

06:52 AM 9401 Lottsford Rd- Staybridge Suites

06:54 AM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD-SKC EARLY EDUCATION CENTER

06:55 AM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

06:57 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

06:59 AM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

07:00 AM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

07:02 AM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

BUS 134
07:04 AM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way

07:05 AM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

BUS 139
06:44 AM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

06:46 AM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

06:51 AM Campus Way S & Entrance Prince Pl I

06:57 AM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

06:58 AM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

07:00 AM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

07:04 AM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR

BUS R04
05:57 AM 10004 Woodview Dr

05:59 AM 10208 BALSAM POPLAR PL

06:02 AM 1843 MANORFIELD CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:07 AM Page 2 of 4

06:05 AM 10026 JUNIPER DR

06:07 AM 9805 Tulip Tree Dr

06:12 AM 10604 TERRAPIN HILLS CT

06:21 AM 2007 Woodshade Ct

06:33 AM 14803 Dunwood Valley Dr

06:39 AM 14304 Driftwood Rd

06:47 AM 13109 Pettus Ct

06:56 AM 168 Old Enterprise Rd

07:03 AM 915 LAKE OVERLOOK DR

07:05 AM 11022 Spring Lake Dr

BUS X09
05:40 AM 1707 Mallard Ct

05:45 AM 1300 Dixie Bowie Way

05:50 AM 1909 Crack Willow Ct

05:55 AM 1405 CANADIAN GEESE CT

06:01 AM 1505 Redhead Ct

06:04 AM 13502 Water Fowl Way

06:08 AM 13718 Hotomtot Dr

06:16 AM 609 Stanwich Ter

06:22 AM 419 Lonsdale Ct

06:32 AM 308 Wren Ct

06:36 AM 13305 Hillrod Ln

06:38 AM 13248 Whiteholm Dr

06:42 AM 12901 Cloverly Dr

06:46 AM 1022 Mandarin Dr

06:55 AM 10609 Broadleaf Dr

07:02 AM 9924 Royal Commerce Pl

BUS X11
06:19 AM 11405 Bennington Dr

06:23 AM 11321 Kettering Ter

06:26 AM 123 KETTERING DR

06:29 AM 11016 Belton St

06:32 AM 10738 CASTLETON TURN

06:35 AM 22 Bannington Dr

06:38 AM 50 Joyceton Way

06:41 AM 45 Joyceton Ter A

06:47 AM 162 Greenmeadow Way

06:49 AM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

06:51 AM 115 Albany Pl

06:54 AM 57 Harry S Truman Dr

06:56 AM 203 HARRY S TRUMAN DR

06:58 AM 201 HARRY S TRUMAN DR

07:00 AM 9967 Campus Way S



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:07 AM Page 3 of 4

07:06 AM 917 WESTLAKE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:34:07 AM Page 4 of 4

Lake Arbor Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 059
02:02 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One Sign

02:05 PM PRINCE PL AND SWISS GAP @ CINNAMON RIDGE

02:07 PM Campus Way S & College Station Dr

BUS 060
02:05 PM 1300 Mercantile Ln - LARGO PARK EARLY LEARNING CENTER

02:07 PM 9300 LOTTSFORD RD-SKC EARLY EDUCATION CENTER

02:08 PM 9300 Lottsford Rd - Tapestry Largo Station Entrance

02:10 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

02:12 PM Lottsford Rd & N Harry S Truman Dr

02:13 PM Grand Blvd & Lottsford Rd

02:15 PM ZACHERY ST AND PICARD LA

02:21 PM 9401 Lottsford Rd- Staybridge Suites

BUS 061
02:04 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

02:07 PM Largo Center Dr & Complex Parking Lot

02:09 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Entrance Northampton Apts

02:10 PM 9700 PRINCE PL- RISING GENERATIONS

02:11 PM Capital Ln & Capitol Ct

BUS 074
02:06 PM Prince Pl @ Entrance Pines One II

02:08 PM Prince Pl @ Ent Tree Top Condos

02:10 PM Entrance to Northampton Apts @ Greenmeadow Way

BUS 134
02:06 PM Greenspire Way & Woodview Dr

02:08 PM Campus Way N & Metropolitan Way

BUS 137
02:06 PM Burning Tree Ct & Lake Arbor Way

02:09 PM Southlakes Dr & Streamside Dr

02:13 PM Campus Way S & Entrance Prince Pl I

02:18 PM Harry S Truman Dr @ Ent of Prince Pl III

02:19 PM Campus Way S & Prince Place Northhampton Sign

02:21 PM PRINCE PL AND COMMERCE PL

02:23 PM NEW POINTE DR AND SKY BRIDGE DR


